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Návrh rozpočtu na rok 2021 v druhovém třídění dle tříd

Třída Název
Rozpočet

2020
Upravený rozpočet

2020
Skutečnost

2020
Návrh rozpočtu

2021
1
2
3
4

5
6

8

Daňové příjmy
Nedaňové příjmy
Kapitálové příjmy
Přijaté transfery
Příjmy celkem

Konsolidace příjmů
Příjmy konsolidované

Běžné výdaje
Kapitálové výdaje
Výdaje celkem

Konsolidace výdajů
Výdaje konsolidované

Financování

17 959 000,00
2 562 680,00

10 000,00
360 000,00

20 891 680,00
0,00

20 891 680,00

16 871 176,00
3 410 000,00

20 281 176,00
0,00

20 281 176,00

-610 504,00

15 109 440,00
3 076 780,00

10 500,00
2 411 010,00

20 607 730,00
0,00

20 607 730,00

18 189 077,83
5 071 036,82

23 260 114,65
0,00

23 260 114,65

2 652 384,65

15 096 509,66
2 558 887,44

500,00
7 837 960,69

25 493 857,79
3 561 000,00

21 932 857,79

17 858 330,07
2 962 236,53

20 820 566,60
3 561 000,00

17 259 566,60

-4 673 291,19

14 469 000,00
2 648 413,00

0,00
335 100,00

17 452 513,00
0,00

17 452 513,00

15 797 009,00
7 970 000,00

23 767 009,00
0,00

23 767 009,00

6 314 496,00
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